ST. MARY’S CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL

July — 2020 Unit Test Time Table [Classes 6 -12 ]

St. Mary's Convent High School

Date Day cle cl7 Cl8 cl9 cl 10 “El12
13.07.20 Mon Maths Geog. Comp. - -—- -—-
14.07.20 Tue Eng. I Hindi Bio. --- -—- -—-
15.07.20 Wed Phy. Bio. Hist. Chem. Phy. Eng I1
16.07.20 Thurs. Comp. Eng I Eng I1 Hindi Eng I Hn/FD/P.Ed./Comp.

"17.07:20 Fri Sansk. Maths Hindi Optional Geog. -—-
18.07.20 Sat Bio Comp. Geog. Phy. Bio. Eco/Chem.
19.07.20 Sun e - - - e -
20.07.20 Mon Hist. Chem Phy. Eng I1 Hindi Maths/Bio.
21.07.20 Tues. Hindi Eng I1 G.K. Hist. Optional e
22.07.20 Wed Chem. Phy. Chem. Eng I Eng I1 Comm./Phy
23.07.20 Thurs Eng I1 Hist. Sansk. --- -—- ---
24.07.20 Fri G.K. Sansk. Eng I Geog. Hist. Accounts
25.07.20 Sat Geog. G.K. Maths. Bio Chem. Eng I
26.07.20 Sun - o e -—- - -—-
27.07.20 Mon -—- e Maths Maths -—-
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